
CITY COLLEGE 
DEPARTMENT OF ZO0LOGY 

sCHEDULE FOR 1st SEMESTER ZOoLOGY GENERAL (GE-CCI) 

PRACTICAL EXAM: 2023 Circulated on 15.02.2023 

SEMESTER PAPER 
TIME 

DATE 

IH SEM (ZOOG) CE-CC- 20.02.2023 
12.00 AM 2.00 PM 

Suait Slual 
Head 

8apraias C2allosasnn 
Pncipal 

Dept. of Zoology 

City College 
City College 

Kolkata-700009 
Kolkata-700009 

LAST DATE FOR Ist SEMESTER ZzoOLOGY GENERAL (GE-CC)) 

PRACTICAL EXAM: 2022 

As per the above schedule candidates with following roll numbers were absent in the above exams. 

They are asked to appear in the same examination on 23.02.2023 (Thursday) 12.00 pm for the last 

time. 

Registration Numbers DATE 
Roll Numbers

TIME 

112-1111-0722-21 
112-1111-0746-21 

112-1211-0711-22 
12-1111-0701-22 

112-1111-0728-22 

112-1111-0696-22 

213112-22-0011 

213112-22-0022 
213112-12-0011 

213112-22-0003 

213112-22-0017 
213112-22-0028 

23.02.2023 12.00pm to 2.00pm 

Sub Sa 21 2/23 
Head 

Principal Dept. of Zoology, 

City College City College 
Kolkata 09 

Kolkata 09 

Copy 1o 
Principal, Clty college 

2) Vice-Principal, City College 
3) Head, Dept. of Chemistry City College 
4) Head. Dept. of Physiology. Ciny College 
S) Head, Dept. of Botany, City College 
6) Principal, Ananda Mohan College 

7) Principal RamMohan College 
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